México Representative
-
Manufacturing Process
1. Grade Design
CYC grades are designed upon application.
Our process start with powder mixing.
Raw materials includes WC, Co and other
elements.

Type: RSM Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 2mm to 16mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
0D
ltem No.
(mm)
-
RSM-0200-3300PG 2
RSM-0300-3300PG 3
RSM-0400-3300PG 4
RSM-0500-3300PG 5
RSM-0600-3300PG 6
RSM-0700-3300PG 7
RSM-0800-3300PG 8
RSM-0900-3300PG 9
RSM-1000-3300PG 10
RSM-1100-3300PG 11
RSM-1200-3300PG 12
RSM-1300-3300PG 13
RSM-1400-3300PG 14
RSM-1500-3300PG 15
RSM-1600-3300PG 16
Available Grade
MHlOF UH12 UHlO UHS MH7
■ □ □ □ □
• Non-standard specifications and grades can be provided upan request.

0/-0.011 330 0/+5
0/-0.011 330 0/+5
0/-0.011 330 0/+5
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod, Random Lengths
1
Type: RSM Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 17mm to 30mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
-
0D
ltem No.
(mm)
RSM-1700-3300PG 17
RSM-1800-3300PG 18
RSM-1900-3300PG 19
RSM-2000-3300PG 20
RSM-2100-3300PG 21
RSM-2200-3300PG 22
RSM-2300-3300PG 23
RSM-2400-3300PG 24
RSM-2500-3300PG 25
RSM-2600-3300PG 26
RSM-2700-3300PG 27
RSM-2800-3300PG 28
RSM-2900-3300PG 29
RSM-3000-3300PG 30
Available Grade
MHlOF UH12 UHlO UHS MH7
■ □ □ □ □
• Non-standard specifications and grades can be provided u pon request.

- ------------- -
Type: RSM Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 2mm to 16mm Diameter
0D
ltem No.
(mm)
-
RSM-0220-3300UG 2.2
RSM-0320-3300UG 3.2
RSM-0420-3300UG 4.2
RSM-0520-3300UG 5.2
RSM-0620-3300UG 6.2
RSM-0720-3300UG 7.2
RSM-0820-3300UG 8.2
RSM-0920-3300UG 9.2
RSM-1020-3300UG 10.2
RSM-1120-3300UG 11.2
RSM-1220-3300UG 12.2
RSM-1320-3300UG 13.2
RSM-1420-3300UG 14.2
RSM-1520-3300UG 15.2
RSM-1620-3300UG 16.2
Available Grade
MHlOF UH12 UHlO UHS MH7
■ □ □ □ □
• Non-standard specifications and grades can be provided upan request.

330 0/+5
330 0/+5
330 0/+5
330 0/+5
330 0/+5
330 0/+5
Unground Rod, Random Lengths
i
- ------------- -
Type: RSM Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 17mm to 30mm Diameter
-
0D
ltem No.
(mm)
RSM-1720-3300UG 17.2
RSM-1820-3300UG 18.2
RSM-1920-3300UG 19.2
RSM-2020-3300UG 20.2
RSM-2120-3300UG 21.2
RSM-2220-3300UG 22.2
RSM-2320-3300UG 23.2
RSM-2420-3300UG 24.2
RSM-2520-3300UG 25.2
RSM-2620-3300UG 26.2
RSM-2720-3300UG 27.2
RSM-2820-3300UG 28.2
RSM-2920-3300UG 29.2
RSM-3020-3300UG 30.2
Available Grade
MHlOF UH12 UHlO UHS MH7
■ □ □ □ □
• Non-standard specifications and grades can be provided u pon request.

Precision Ground Rod, 2 Helical Hole 30 degree
��
Type: R2H30 Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 3mm to 25mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
0D Tol. L
ltem No.
(mm} (mm} (mm}
R2H30-0300-3300PG 3 0/-0.006 330
R2H30-0400-3300PG 4 0/-0.008 330
R2H30-0500-3300PG 5 0/-0.008 330
R2H30-0600-3300PG 6 0/-0.008 330
R2H30-0700-3300PG 7 0/-0.009 330
R2H30-0800-3300PG 8 0/-0.009 330
R2H30-0900-3300PG 9 0/-0.009 330
R2H30-1000-3300PG 10 0/-0.009 330
R2H30-1100-3300PG 11 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1200-3300PG 12 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1300-3300PG 13 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1400-3300PG 14 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1500-3300PG 15 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1600-3300PG 16 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1700-3300PG 17 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1800-3300PG 18 0/-0.011 330
R2H30-1900-3300PG 19 0/-0.013 330
R2H30-2000-3300PG 20 0/-0.013 330
R2H30-2200-3300PG 22 0/-0.013 330
R2H30-2500-3300PG 25 0/-0.013 330
Available Grade
1 MH:OF 1
Kind Reminder
• lf special helix rods are required, please contact CYC sales for availability.

HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Unground Rod, 2 Helical  Hole 30 degree
Type: R2H30 Grade: MH1 0F
Metric Sizes 3mm to 25mm Diameter
0D Tol. L
ltem No.
Tol. TK Tol. d
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
R2 H30-0330-3300 U G 3.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 1.6 ±0.1
R2 H30-0430-3300 U G 4.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 2.1 ±0.1
R2 H30-0530-3300 U G 5.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 2.1 ±0.2
R2 H30-0630-3300 U G 6.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 2.4 ±0.2
R2 H30-0730-3300 U G 7.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 3.5 ±0.2
R2 H30-0830-3300 U G 8.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 3.8 ±0.2
R2 H30-0930-3300 U G 9.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 4.5 ±0.3
R2H30-1030-3300UG 10.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 4.5 ±0.3
R2H30-1130-3300UG 11.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 4.9 ±0.4
R2H30-1230-3300UG 12.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 5.85 ±0.4
R2H30-1330-3300UG 13.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 6.1 ±0.4
R2H30-1430-3300UG 14.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 6.7 ±0.4
R2H30-1530-3300UG 15.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 7.3 ±0.4
R2H30-1630-3300UG 16.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 7.9 ±0.4
R2H30-1730-3300UG 17.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 8.5 ±0.4
R2H30-1830-3300UG 18.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 9.15 ±0.4
R2H30-1930-3300UG 19.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 9.7 ±0.4
R2 H30-2030-3300 U G 20.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 9.9 ±0.5
R2 H30-2230-3300 U G 22.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 11.1 ±0.5
R2 H30-2530-3300 U G 25.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 12.8 ±0.5
Available Grade

CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod, 2 Helical Hole 30 degree
��
Type: RHE30 Grade: MH10F
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
1 0D Tol.h6 L
ltem No.
(mm) (mm) (mm)
RH E30-0600-3300PG 6 0/-0.008 330
RH E30-0700-3300PG 7 0/-0.009 330
RH E30-0800-3300PG 8 0/-0.009 330
RH E30-0900-3300PG 9 0/-0.009 330
RHE30-1000-3300PG 10 0/-0.009 330
RHE30-1100-3300PG 11 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1200-3300PG 12 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1300-3300PG 13 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1400-3300PG 14 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1500-3300PG 15 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1600-3300PG 16 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1700-3300PG 17 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1800-3300PG 18 0/-0.011 330
RHE30-1900-3300PG 19 0/-0.013 330
RH E30-2000-3300PG 20 0/-0.013 330
Available Grade
1 MH:•• 1
Kind Reminder

-
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Unground Rod, 2 Helical Hole 30 degree
Type: RHE30 Grade: MH10F
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
0D Tol. L
ltem No.
Tol. TK Tol. d
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
RH E30-0630-3300UG 6.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 2.7 ±0.2
RHE30-0730-3300UG 7.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 3.5 ±0.2
RH E30-0830-3300UG 8.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 3.4 ±0.2
RH E30-0930-3300UG 9.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 4.5 ±0.3
RHE30-1030-3300UG 10.3 +0.3/+0.7 330 0/+5 4.8 ±0.3
RHE30-1130-3300UG 11.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 4.9 ±0.4
RHE30-1230-3300UG 12.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 6.3 ±0.4
RH E30-1330-3300 U G 13.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 6.1 ±0.4
RHE30-1430-3300UG 14.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 6.7 ±0.4
RH E30-1530-3300 U G 15.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 7.3 ±0.4
RH E30-1630-3300 U G 16.3 +0.4/+0.9 330 0/+5 B.O ±0.4
RHE30-1730-3300UG 17.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 8.5 ±0.4
RH E30-1830-3300 U G 18.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 9.0 ±0.4
RH E30-1930-3300 U G 19.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 9.7 ±0.4
RH E30-2030-3300UG 20.3 +0.4/+1.0 330 0/+5 10.0 ±0.5
Available Grade

±0.25 103.39
±0.25 108.83
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod, 2 Helical Hole 40 degree
��
Type: R2H40 Grade: MH1 0F
Metric Sizes 6mm to 25mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
1 0D Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
(mm) (mm) (mm)
R2H40-0600-3300PG 6 0/-0.008 330
R2H40-0800-3300PG 8 0/-0.009 330
R2H40-1000-3300PG 10 0/-0.009 330
R2H40-1200-3300PG 12 0/-0.011 330
R2H40-1400-3300PG 14 0/-0.011 330
R2H40-1600-3300PG 16 0/-0.011 330
R2H40-1800-3300PG 18 0/-0.011 330
R2H40-2000-3300PG 20 0/-0.013 330
R2H40-2200-3300PG 22 0/-0.013 330
R2H40-2500-3300PG 25 0/-0.013 330
Available Grade
1 MH:OF
I
Kind Reminder

;',:•;�:::"�
fy
�:::::'.�.�;:�"' ""'ocfu'" "" '"' º""" �•• º""m" "'""' •"' 00 -
-
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Unground Rod, 2 Helical Hole 40 degree
Type: R2H40 Grade: MH1 OF
Metric Sizes 6mm to 25mm Diameter
0D Tol. L
ltem No.
(mm} (mm} (mm}
R2H40-0630-3300UG 6.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R2H40-0830-3300UG 8.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R2H40-1030-3300UG 10.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R2H40-1230-3300UG 12.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R2H40-1430-3300UG 14.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R2H40-1630-3300UG 16.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R2H40-1830-3300UG 18.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
R2H40-2030-3300UG 20.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
R2H40-2230-3300UG 22.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
R2H40-2530-3300UG 25.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
Available Grade
I
M
:··1

1
-- --
illiilá¡
Type: R3H30 Grade: MH1 OF
""'
_[
1
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
1
0D Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
(mm} (mm} (mm}
R3H30-0600-3300PG 6 0/-0.008 330
R3H30-0800-3300PG 8 0/-0.009 330
R3H30-1000-3300PG 10 0/-0.009 330
R3H30-1200-3300PG 12 0/-0.011 330
R3H30-1400-3300PG 14 0/-0.011 330
R3H30-1600-3300PG 16 0/-0.011 330
R3H30-1800-3300PG 18 0/-0.011 330
R3H30-2000-3300PG 20 0/-0.013 330
Available Grade
1 MH: OF
I
Kind Reminder

Unground Rod, 3 Helical Hole 30 degree
1
-
l
--
illil.li.1
Type: R3H30 Grade: MH1 0F
,: .. 1
1
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
0D Tol. L
ltem No.
(mm} (mm} (mm}
R3H30-0630-3300UG 6.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R3H30-0830-3300UG 8.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R3H30-1030-3300UG 10.3 +0.3/+0.7 330
R3H30-1230-3300UG 12.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R3H30-1430-3300UG 14.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R3H30-1630-3300UG 16.3 +0.4/+0.9 330
R3H30-1830-3300UG 18.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
R3H30-2030-3300UG 20.3 +0.4/+1.0 330
Available Grade
I
M
:··1

1.4 ±0.20 76.18
1.6 ±0.20 87.06
1.7 ±0.25 97.95
1.9 ±0.25 108.83
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod,3XDiameter Drill,2 Helical Hole,
With Point, Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH03D3 (30º ) , RH03D4 (40º )
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
0D Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
(mm} (mm} (mm}
RH03D4-0600-0630PG 6 0/-0.008 63
RH03D3-0600-0670PG 6 0/-0.008 67
RH03D3-0800-0805PG 8 0/-0.009 80.5
RH03D3-1000-0905PG 10 0/-0.009 90.5
RH03D3-1200-1040PG 12 0/-0.011 104
RH03D3-1400-1090PG 14 0/-0.011 109
RH03D3-1600-1175PG 16 0/-0.011 117.5
RH03D3-1800-1255PG 18 0/-0.011 125.5
RH03D3-2000-1340PG 20 0/-0.013 134
Available Grade
1 MH: OF
I
Kind Reminder

-
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod,SXDiameter Drill,2 Helical Hole,
With Point, Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH05D3 (30º ) , RH05D4 (40º )
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
0D Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
Grade: MH10F
Tol. TK Tol. d
1
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
RH05D4-0600-0750PG 6 0/-0.008 75 0/+1.5 1.9 ±0.15
RH05D3-0600-0830PG 6 0/-0.008 83 0/+1.5 2.7 ±0.2
RH05D3-0800-0925PG 8 0/-0.009 92.5 0/+1.5 3.4 ±0.2
RH05D3-1000-1045PG 10 0/-0.009 104.5 0/+1.5 4.8 ±0.3
RH05D3-1200-1200PG 12 0/-0.011 120 0/+1.5 6.3 ±0.4
RH05D3-1400-1265PG 14 0/-0.011 126.5 0/+1.5 6.7 ±0.4
RH05D3-1600-1355PG 16 0/-0.011 135.5 0/+1.5 a.o ±0.4
RH05D3-1800-1455PG 18 0/-0.011 145.5 0/+1.5 9.0 ±0.45
RH05D3-2000-1560PG 20 0/-0.013 156 0/+1.5 10.0 ±0.50
Available Grade
1 MH
:
OF

87.1
98.0
108.8
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod,8XDiameter Drill,2 Helical Hole,
With Point, Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH08D3 (30º ) , RH08D4 (40º )
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
1
0D Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
(mm) (mm) (mm)
RH08D4-0600-0860PG 6 0/-0.008 86
RH08D3-0600-0980PG 6 0/-0.008 98
RH08D3-0800-1075PG 8 0/-0.009 107.5
RH08D3-0800-1175PG 8 0/-0.009 117.5
RH08D3-1000-1355PG 10 0/-0.009 135.5
RH08D3-1200-1570PG 12 0/-0.011 157
RH08D3-1400-1845PG 14 0/-0.011 184.5
RH08D3-1600-2065PG 16 0/-0.011 206.5
RH08D3-1800-2255PG 18 0/-0.011 225.5
RH08D3-2000-24 70PG 20 0/-0.013 247
Available Grade
1 MH
:
OF 1

-
-
CYC
®
HARDMETAL SPECIALIST
Precision Ground Rod, 12XDiameter Drill,2 Helical Hole,
With Point, Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH12D3 (30º ) , RH12D4 (40º )
Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
h6 tolerance
OD Tol. h6 L
ltem No.
Grade: MH1 0F
Tol. TK Tol. d
(mm} (mm} (mm} (mm} (mm} (mm} (mm}
RH 12D4-0600-1035PG 6 0/-0.008 103.5 0/+1.5 1.9 ±0.15
RH 12D3-0600-1225PG 6 0/-0.008 122.5 0/+1.5 2.7 ±0.2
RH 12D3-0800-1500PG 8 0/-0.009 150 0/+1.5 3.4 ±0.2
RH12D3-1000-1830PG 10 0/-0.009 183 0/+1.5 4.8 ±0.23
RH 12D3-1200-2080PG 12 0/-0.011 208 0/+1.5 6.3 ±0.23
RH 12D3-1400-2330PG 14 0/-0.011 233 0/+1.5 6.7 ±0.26
RH 12D3-1600-2630PG 16 0/-0.011 263 0/+1.5 B.O ±0.40
RH 12D3-1800-2880PG 18 0/-0.011 288 0/+1.5 9.0 ±0.45
RH 12D3-2000-3135PG 20 0/-0.013 313.5 0/+1.5 10.0 ±0.50
Available Grade
1
MH
: